8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Kastel, Benedikt

2. Maurer, Hagen

3. Mdiller, Bernd

4. Wallrich, Marc

5. Kajdi, Moritz

6. Recktenwald, Marco

7. Potschke, Norem

8. Kastel, Klaus

9. Pfiffi, Maureen

10. Hessedenz, Andreas
11. Berdin, Heike

12. Berdin, Andreas

13. Bauer, Bjorn

14. Kirsch, Florian

15. Baron, Kira

16. Folz, Peter

17. Wappner, Patrick
18. Neuber, Mico

19. Krammes, Leo

20. Maturana, Alexandre
21. Kréamer, Julia

22. Kramer, Sabine

23. Gergen, Gabriele
24. Gross, Marion

25. Mock, Lucas

26. Aawal, Sebstian

27. Rezzadore, Stephane
28. Mudiller, Kerstin

29. Schmidt, Marion

30. Steinmeier, Gaby
31. Paulus, Theresia
32. Becker, Theresia
33. Muiller, Beatrix

34. Bathis, Rudiger

35. Emmanuelle, Gerval
36. Seegmdller, Beatrix

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
LG DJK Erbach- SG St. Ingbertl.MSch&uumlIB
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken 2.MSch&uumiB

LC Volklingen 1.M45
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 1.MSch&uumlA
LAC Saarlouis 1.MJugB
TV Nalbach 1.M20
2.M20

LG DJK Erbach- SG St. Ingbert 1.M40
VfA Neunkirchen 1.MSchiC
LSG Saarlouis 2.MJugB
TV Roden 1.W35
LSG Saarlouis 1.M35
Musikverein 1.MJugA
3.MSch&uumiB

TV Saarlouis 1.WJugA
TV Nalbach 1.M60
Wanderverein Felsberg 3.M20
Musikverein 4.MSch&uumiB
1.M70

TV Saarlouis 3.MJugB
TV Saarlouis 1.wW40
2.W35

LSG Saarlouis 3.W35
LSG Saarlouis 4.W35

1.MSch&uumiC
5.MSch&uumlIB
2.MSch&uumlC
2.WJugA
1.w45

2.W40

2.W45

3.W45

5.W35

LT Fitte Hutte 1.M30
1.WSchiA

4.W45

Beaumarais

Zeit
17:02
17:33
18:06
18:29
20:22
21:51
21:54
21:55
22:10
22:27
22:34
22:35
22:41
23:40
24:16
24:17
25:23
25:49
25:56
26:39
26:46
26:47
26:48
26:58
27:48
28:35
28:43
28:57
29:06
29:28
29:33
29:34
29:43
31:42
33:32
33:33
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Reimer, Gerald
2.  Hohwieler, Che
3.  Wojciechowski, Rudiger
4. Hauch, Rainer
5. Iwanski, Georg
6. Hessedenz, Stephan
7. Gerres, Ludger
8. Henkes, Michael
9. Hartmann, Patrik
10. Mahler, Ginter
11. Scherer, Sascha
12. Kunz, Jorg
13. Dietrich, Jorg
14. Strohe, Anja
15. Blum, Ernst Josef
16. Lahmer, Stefan
17. Asaro, Antonio
18. Heck, Thorsten
19. Baldauf, Peter
20. Jakobs, Marion
21. Stockhausen, Patrick
22. lIsrael, Volker
23. Ney, Berthold
24. Follmer, Hans
25. Riehm, Helmut
26. Kasper, Dirk
27. Zimmer, Wolfgang
28. Huch-Hallwachs, Philipp
29. Déornfeld, Jirgen
30. Bastian, Christian
31. Becker, Udo
32. Puhl, Daniel
33. Rupp, John
34. Raber, Roland
35. Schreiner, Martin
36. Klein, Benedikt
37. Detemple, Klaus
38. Willems, Hubert
39. Maurer, Hanz-Joachim
40. Gorgen, Werner
41. Schorr, Stefan
42. de Milleville, Michel
43. Engels, Hans-Jirgen
44, Wilhelm, Martin
45, Seiwerth, Patrick
46. Laubscher, Frank
47. Schirra, Bernd
48. Cé&eacutelette, Gabriele
49. Banuat, Patrick

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC 72 Altenkessel
LSV Basel

LTF Kollertal

TV Saarwellingen
RSG Montabaur

LC asics Rehlingen
Bisttal-Runners

LTF Kollertal

LC Volklingen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LC Vdlklingen

TV Lebach

Saarlouis

TV DuUppenweiler

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
CA Bieles

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Kollertal

Kein Verein

LSC Duippenweiler
TSV Stotzweiler
Runner Sparks
Bisttal-Runners

TV Lebach

TV Ludweiler

LLG Landstuhl

TV Saarwellingen

Marathonfreunde Humes
LSG 98 Kollertal

Kein Verein

LC Saucony Saar

LTF Kollertal
Bisttal-Runners

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Fitte Hutte

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

Post Luxembourg

LC Volklingen

SV Aschbach

LC asics Rehlingen
Spark's

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M30
1.M40
1.M35
1.M50
2.M35
1.M20
2.M45
3.M45
4.M45
2.M30
3.M30
2.M50
1.W30
2.M40
3.M35
3.M40
4.M35
5.M45
2.M30
4.M30
5.M30
3.M50
6.M45
5.M35
6.M35
7.M45
8.M45
9.M45
6.M30
4.M40
7.M35
8.M35
9.M35

10.M45
2.M20
4.M50

11.mM45
12.M45
5.M50
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40
10.M35
7.M30
3.M20
11.M35
1.wW45
4.M20

Zeit
32:58
34:12
34:36
34:51
34:55
34:58
35:44
35:48
35:52
35:54
36:06
36:15
36:18
36:19
36:29
36:40
36:53
36:55
36:58
37:26
37:32
38:03
38:16
38:17
38:27
38:36
38:43
38:51
38:52
38:58
39:09
39:27
39:30
39:51
39:55
40:03
40:04
40:11
40:20
40:25
40:31
40:48
40:56
41:02
41:06
41:07
41:09
41:15
41:20
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kaufmann, Willi

51. Schneider, Peter
52. Bauer, Dieter

53. Feld, Christian

54. Schafer, Hans

55. Trenz, Susanne
56. Akroud, Patrick

57. Schlésser, Hans
58. Beauvoir, Pascal
59. Goergen, Christoph
60. Pino Tossi, Eduardo
61. Selzer, Gerhard
62. Ludwig, Norbert
63. Bidon, Marita

64. Bach, Stefan

65. Paegel, Ralf

66. Segeth, Carlo

67. Meyer, Joachim

68. Heydt, Oliver

69. Loris, Helmut

70. Bouchentouf, Tayeb
71. Tholey, Jochen

72. Kohl, Guido

73. Ostheimer, Herfried
74. Schulz, Michael

75. Raubuch, Juliane
76. Schwarz, Christian
77. Theobald, Stefan
78. Roos, Marco

79. Koulen, Winfried
80. Mudiller, Kurt

81. Dinger, Lars

82. Arweiler-Minn, Barbara

83. Heinz, Uwe
84. Gunther, Karl-Heinz
85. Staudter, Reiner

86. Grabowski, Karl-Heinz

87. Magar, Uwe
88. Beermann, Herbert
89. Jenner, Nicolas
90. Ehses, Robert
91. Rupp, Christian
92. Hubner, Daniel
93. Ohsiek, Alois
94. Ney, Manfred
95. Conrad, Bernd
96. Meiser, Isabel
97. Klesen, Peter
98. May, Marcel

Verein/Ort

LC Vdlklingen

LTF Nalbach

TV Rehlingen

ViB Dillingen

LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Nalbach

LTF Mauschbach
Weil wir's kénnen
Kein Verein
Saarbriicken

LC asics Rehlingen
Kein Verein
CEB-Marathon-Dreamers
Bisttal-Runners
Wallerfangen
Beckingen

TV Saarwellingen
Running Welferding
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

Kein Verein

LT RitterstraBe

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Kein Verein

Ensdorf

ASPECS

Tri Team Saarlouis
Bisttal-Runners

TUS Beaumarais
Bisttal-Runners

Kein Verein

LTF Kollertal

BC Vadlklingen
Bisttal-Runners

SV Gerlfangen-Furweiler
LC asics Rehlingen
LC asics Rehlingen
Britten

Schwalbach
Dillingen

TV Oberwirzbach
LTF Kollertal
CEB-Marathon-Dreamers
Kdrprich

Lebach

Spiridon Luxembourg

Pl./AK
6.M50
8.M40

12.M35
8.M30
7.M50
1.wW35
8.M50
1.M55

13.M35
14.M35
9.M30
2.M55
9.M40
2.W35
10.M40
15.M35
16.M35
17.M35
18.M35
9.M50
3.M55
10.M30
13.M45
1.M60
19.M35
1.wW40
20.M35
11.M40
12.M40
13.M40
2.M60
5.M20
2.W40
11.M30
6.M20
14.M45
1.M65
14.M40
15.M40
7.M20
15.M45
8.M20
12.M30
2.M65
16.M40
16.M45
1.WJugA
17.M45
10.M50

Zeit
41:22
41:27
41:32
41:47
41:56
41:59
42:00
42:03
42:04
42:09
42:10
42:12
42:13
42:14
42:18
42:22
42:26
42:27
42:27
42:28
42:29
42:29
42:31
42:34
42:36
42:37
42:41
42:54
42:55
42:56
42:58
43:04
43:05
43:08
43:09
43:10
43:14
43:15
43:16
43:17
43:23
43:25
43:28
43:32
43:35
43:43
43:49
43:50
43:51
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Maas, Claudia
Poser, Nele

Maas, Heiko
Calcagno, Caetano
Noll, Gerd

Meiser, Franziska
Dauer, Wolfgang
Haupts, Thomas
Kerber, Norbert
Kullack, Markus
Petit, Christine
Kleinbauer, Joachim
Dunkel, Michael
Breme, Mike
Balzert, Helmut
Herschbach, Volker
Goedert, Gilles
Papst, Joachim
Seidel, Christian
Schober, Stefan
Romano, Carmelo
Theobald, Annette
Philippi, Heiko
Kittler, Rolf
Straler, Marianne
Klein, Manfred
Petit, Christian
Hartenberger, Lilo
Lonsdorfer, Petra
Brand, Isabel
Theobald, Oliver
Speed, Tommy
Stoll, Martin
Seibert, Christoph
Bartz, Guido
Kalkes, Frank
Hartmann, Manfred
Manville, Marcel
Rink, Hermann
Wirth, Helmut

Di Lorenzo, Marion
Di Lorenzo, Claudio
Lonsdorfer, Thomas
Scherer, Elke
Augustin, Jorg
Hene, Francis
Kania, Stefan
Meuren, Gerhard
Augustin, Stephan

Verein/Ort

LC Vdlklingen
Saarbriicken

LC Volklingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Kdrprich

TV Assweiler

SV Fraulautern
CEB-Marathon-Dreamers
Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
Marathonfreunde Humes
LT Ritterstrale
Eppelborn

Puttlingen

SV Schiffweiler
Chemery les Deux

TV Altweidelbach

Kein Verein

Honzrath

Ensdorf

LSG Saarlouis

Kein Verein

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler

Kein Verein

Saarlouis

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
Bisttal-Runners

Miami / Florida

LG Berus

Bous

LT TUS Lonnig

LSG Saarlouis

LC Saucony Saar
Bouzonville

TC Uberherrn

SV Fraulautern

LT-TV Rul3hitte
LT-TV Ruf3hitte

Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
Bisttal-Runners
Bibiche/F

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LLG Saarlouis
Bisttal-Runners

Pl./AK
3.W30
1.W20

13.M30
4.M55
3.M60

1.WJugB
5.M55
17.M40
18.M45
21.M35
3.W35
22.M35
19.M45
14.M30
15.M30
20.M45
23.M35
11.M50
16.M30
18.M40
24.M35
3.W40
19.M40
21.M45
1.W50
22.M45
17.M30
2.W50
4.W35
4.W30
18.M30
23.M45
19.M30
20.M40
25.M35
20.M30
3.M65
24.M45
12.M50
13.M50
4.W40
21.M40
26.M35
5.W35
21.M30
27.M35
25.M45
28.M35
22.M30

Zeit
43:52
43:53
43:53
43:58
44:06
44:11
44:14
44:17
44:25
44:28
44:37
44:42
44:53
44:54
45:01
45:02
45:11
45:13
45:21
45:22
45:24
45:26
45:29
45:34
45:46
45:47
45:51
45:53
45:57
46:01
46:02
46:04
46:09
46:10
46:10
46:11
46:15
46:19
46:33
46:39
46:40
46:41
46:41
46:44
46:51
46:55
47:03
47:05
47:08
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Hertel, Rungtong
149. Hertel, Rolf

150. Altmayer, Stefan
151. Scolozzi, Antonio
152. Gietzen, Markus
153. Klonski, Paul

154. Bohnenberger, Rudolf
155. Wahl, Martin

156. Ivanov, Denis
157. Tabales, Pedro
158. Sirker, llse

159. Blum, Jorg

160. Lotter, Gerhard
161. Quirin, Roman
162. Muller, Rainer
163. Schmidt, Julius
164. Wollscheit, Norbert
165. Miiller, Frank
166. Altmeyer, Thomas
167. Both, Thomas
168. Kornrumpf, Stefan
169. Schulz, Klaus
170. Fischer, Dieter
171. Eisenbeis, Gisbert
172. Luckas, Robert
173. Forse, Ralf

174. Strémich, Doris
175. Basenach, Heinz
176. Malz, Jorg

177. Jacobi, Lars

178. Fuchs, Armin
179. Kaleja, Stefan
180. Ignor, Kurt

181. Arweiler, Holger
182. Klein, Stefan
183. Bus, Bernhard
184. Bindel, Christine
185. Gast, Christoph
186. Schmitt, Jena Paul
187. Bruch, Christian
188. Hotz, Ingrid

189. Mueller, Evelyn
190. Donate, Frank
191. Wagner, Bernhard
192. Metzner, Christoph
193. Becker, Tim

194. Hargarter, Wolfgang
195. Kissel, Tanja
196. Tholey, Stefan

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Bisttal-Runners
Schwalbach

LC Volklingen

Spiridon Luxembourg
Bisttal-Runners

LT Fitte Hitte
Saarbriicken

Saarlouis

CEB Merzig

Run4Fun Bubingen

LT Fitte Hutte

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

Saarlouis

LTF Ensdorf

Kein Verein

TV Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis
Volklingen

Kein Verein

CEB

Von 0 auf 42
Betriebssport SWM-Merzig
Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners

LTF Ensdorf

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

CEB Marathon-Dreamers
Lebach

Bisttal-Runners
Saarlouis

Kein Verein
Saarwellingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Marange

LTF Ensdorf

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Weil Wir's Kénnen

CEB Marathoni
Bisttal-Runners

CEB Merzig

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Bisttal-Runners

LT Fitte Hitte

Pl./AK
5.W30
14.M50
22.M40
23.M40
23.M30
15.M50
16.M50
24.M40
24.M30
29.M35
2.W45
25.M40
17.M50
25.M30
30.M35
26.M40
26.M45
31.M35
27.M40
9.M20
10.M20
18.M50
6.M55
19.M50
27.M45
32.M35
3.W45
4.M60
26.M30
11.M20
28.M45
7.M55
29.M45
12.M20
33.M35
30.M45
6.W30
27.M30
31.M45
34.M35
1.W55
2.W20
28.M40
8.M55
20.M50
1.MJugB
29.M40
7.W30
35.M35

Zeit
47:09
47:09
47:24
47:36
47:39
47:41
47:44
47:52
47:58
48:02
48:19
48:22
48:26
48:28
48:30
48:31
48:32
48:49
48:52
48:56
48:57
49:09
49:10
49:11
49:13
49:14
49:15
49:24
49:25
49:28
49:30
49:32
49:33
49:35
49:37
49:40
49:47
49:48
49:49
49:59
50:03
50:04
50:05
50:11
50:19
50:28
50:34
50:35
50:36
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Nobert, Heinz-Peter
Gutensohn, Nina
Kircher, Peter
Berrar, Oliver

Klein, Werner
Fontaine, Guido
Heckmann, Andreas
Senig, Stefan
Burens, Henrik
Kirsch, Albert

Kapp, Karin
Loris-Schulz, Jutta
Baumstiimmler, Berno
Strasser, Hans Werner
Heintzer, Arnold
Cortez, Kirsten
Kaminski, Glnter
Zieglmeier, Claudia
Bour, Siegfried
Floerchinger, Peter
Bauer, Bernhard
Wabhl, Bettina
Jarpp, Matthias
Weber, Jorg
Hartnack, Sabina
Schmidt, Hans-Jlrgen
Bies, Sylvie
Hessedenz, Sabine
Schmidt, Sven
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Joachim, Thomas
Frank, Katja
Anderer, Gilb
Frahling, Iris

Pohl, Michael
Keller, Dieter
Bossmann, Ralf
Anlauf, Alwin
Prophet, Regina
Schneider, Christian
Ohlmann, Udo
Specht, Wolfgang
Klees, Stephanie

C&eacutelette, Jean-Claude

Fischer, Kai
Spoo, Manfred
Ewert, Maurice
Redel, Stefanie
Mohra, Agnes

Verein/Ort
Kein Verein

LG Berus

LT Fitte Hutte

LG Berus
Run4Fun Bibingen
LSG Saarlouis
Dillingen

Kein Verein
Saarlouis

TV Duppenweiler
TV Lebach

Kein Verein

Kein Verein
Tri-Team

Kein Verein
Steinrausch

Koln

Beckingen

Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
Nalbach
Bisttal-Runners
Saarlouis
Bisttal-Runners
Sparks

LTF Kollertal
CEB Marathon-Dreams
LTF Kollertal
Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
Kein Verein
Nalbach

Kein Verein
Bisttal-Runners
LT Fitte Hutte
LTF Kollertal
Schwalbach

SV Saasen Reiskirchen
Kein Verein
Schmelz

Kein Verein
Saarlouis
Saarlouis

LC asics Rehlingen
Vitalis Saarlouis
Kein Verein
Volklingen
Bisttal-Runners
LC Volklingen

Pl./AK
32.M45
3.W20
33.M45
30.M40
21.M50
22.M50
31.M40
36.M35
37.M35
4.M65
3.W50
6.W35
32.M40
5.M65
13.M20
5.W40
5.M60
8.W30
38.M35
23.M50
39.M35
4.W20
33.M40
40.M35
6.W40
34.M40
4.W45
9.W30
14.M20
41.M35
42.M35
7.W35
34.M45
7.W40
35.M40
36.M40
43.M35
24.M50
5.W20
44 M35
35.M45
25.M50
10.W30
26.M50
28.M30
27.M50
15.M20
8.W40
36.M45

Zeit
50:37
50:37
50:40
50:42
50:47
50:48
50:50
51.07
51:19
51:20
51:29
51:41
51:42
51:59
52:21
52:26
52:29
52:30
52:43
52:44
52:44
53:00
53:09
53:10
53:10
53:35
53:36
53:38
53:46
53:48
54:00
54:10
54:16
54:22
54:42
54:43
54:47
54:53
55:02
55:21
55:24
55:25
55:26
55:45
55:52
56:01
56:29
56:30
56:34
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8. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2004

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,

Mohra, Peter
Cullmann, Nicolas
Cullmann, Dieter
Linse, Thomas
Weber, Hanno
Scheer, Tim
Grinwald, Markus
Freichel, Reiner
Wetta, Maria
Beck, Doris

Beck, Hubert
Ziegler, Andrea
Bohr, Sabrina
Gleissner, Manuela
Jung, Andreas
Balke, Doris
Gratz, Doris
Kallenborn, Armin
Meyer, Ursula
Meyer, Rainer

Lo Porto, Grazia
Winkler, Klaudia
Sternjakob, Gabriele
Kirchen, Martina
Fritsch, Axel
Gratz, Anne

Verein/Ort
LC Vdlklingen
AC Diefflen

AC Diefflen

TV Steinrausch
Beckingen

Kein Verein

SV Bardenbach
TV Nalbach

TV Losheim
Bisttal-Runners
Bisttal-Runners
Grossbliederstroff
Kein Verein
Saarbricken
Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis
Kein Verein
Kollerbach
Bisttal-Runners
Bisttal-Runners
Kein Verein
Kein Verein
Kein Verein
Ensdorf

Run 4 Fun Buebingen
Kein Verein

PI./AK
37.M45
2.MJugB
37.M40
38.M45
45.M35
16.M20
39.M45
40.mM45
5.W45
4.W50
28.M50
8.W35
11.W30
12.W30
46.M35
1.W60
5.W50
17.M20
2.W60
6.M60
9.W40
6.W45
10.w40
9.W35
9.M55
2.WJugA

Zeit
56:35
56:41
56:48
57.01
57:30
57:33
57:56
57.57
58:19
59:13
59:14
59:41
59:42
59:45
59:46

1:01:24
1:02:20
1:02:22
1:03:07
1.03:08
1.04:11
1.04:12
1.04:13
1:04:44
1:06:36
1:14:15
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